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 Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14-lat
Olsztyn, 3- - 5-7-2015

Konkurencja 19 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 14 lat
2015-07-04 - 17:35 Wyniki Finał
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. NITA Daria 01 KS Korona Kraków 4:32.25 677

50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:42.58 35.16 250m: 2:52.14 34.32 350m: 4:00.01 33.52
100m: 1:07.42 35.14 200m: 2:17.82 35.24 300m: 3:26.49 34.35 400m: 4:32.25 32.24

2. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 4:34.14 663
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:42.93 35.41 250m: 2:53.04 34.71 350m: 4:01.68 33.99

100m: 1:07.52 35.02 200m: 2:18.33 35.40 300m: 3:27.69 34.65 400m: 4:34.14 32.46

3. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 4:34.48 661
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:42.67 35.35 250m: 2:53.06 35.24 350m: 4:01.49 34.11

100m: 1:07.32 34.96 200m: 2:17.82 35.15 300m: 3:27.38 34.32 400m: 4:34.48 32.99

4. KRAUZE Alicja 01 Mal WOPR 4:34.89 658
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:39.08 34.57 250m: 2:50.07 35.43 350m: 4:00.97 35.01

100m: 1:04.51 33.84 200m: 2:14.64 35.56 300m: 3:25.96 35.89 400m: 4:34.89 33.92

5. BOCHENEK Anna 01 UKS Skalar Warszawa 4:38.43 633
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:43.04 35.52 250m: 2:53.67 35.18 350m: 4:03.58 34.86

100m: 1:07.52 34.91 200m: 2:18.49 35.45 300m: 3:28.72 35.05 400m: 4:38.43 34.85

6. WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 4:44.49 594
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:43.15 36.04 250m: 2:55.84 36.28 350m: 4:08.81 36.41

100m: 1:07.11 35.23 200m: 2:19.56 36.41 300m: 3:32.40 36.56 400m: 4:44.49 35.68

7. BEDNAREK Zuzanna 01 Mks Jedynka Łódź 4:44.83 591
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:43.33 36.63 250m: 2:56.43 36.52 350m: 4:10.27 36.75

100m: 1:06.70 35.02 200m: 2:19.91 36.58 300m: 3:33.52 37.09 400m: 4:44.83 34.56

8. KACZMAREK Julia 01 JUVENIA Wrocław 4:45.52 587
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:43.87 36.02 250m: 2:56.76 36.48 350m: 4:09.82 36.28

100m: 1:07.85 35.67 200m: 2:20.28 36.41 300m: 3:33.54 36.78 400m: 4:45.52 35.70

9. SOKÓŁ Zuzanna 01 Integracyjny KS Konstancin 4:47.79 573
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:43.90 36.64 250m: 2:58.14 37.12 350m: 4:12.36 37.28

100m: 1:07.26 35.49 200m: 2:21.02 37.12 300m: 3:35.08 36.94 400m: 4:47.79 35.43

10. ŚMIETANA Karolina 01 Galicja Kraków 4:47.89 573
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:45.52 36.82 250m: 2:59.66 37.09 350m: 4:13.21 36.24

100m: 1:08.70 36.27 200m: 2:22.57 37.05 300m: 3:36.97 37.31 400m: 4:47.89 34.68

Finał B
11. CIESIUL Karolina 01 WANKAN Legnica 4:40.83 617

50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:42.68 36.38 250m: 2:55.90 36.53 350m: 4:07.75 35.11
100m: 1:06.30 34.68 200m: 2:19.37 36.69 300m: 3:32.64 36.74 400m: 4:40.83 33.08

12. OSIŃSKA Wiktoria 01 UKS SP 149 Łódź 4:45.12 590
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:44.65 36.48 250m: 2:58.19 36.88 350m: 4:11.34 36.35

100m: 1:08.17 35.81 200m: 2:21.31 36.66 300m: 3:34.99 36.80 400m: 4:45.12 33.78

13. SUDAK Zuzanna 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:45.27 589
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:43.63 35.63 250m: 2:56.95 36.91 350m: 4:10.20 36.70

100m: 1:08.00 35.14 200m: 2:20.04 36.41 300m: 3:33.50 36.55 400m: 4:45.27 35.07

14. WŁODARCZYK Agnieszka 01 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 4:45.82 585
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:43.05 36.04 250m: 2:57.01 37.11 350m: 4:11.13 36.53

100m: 1:07.01 34.97 200m: 2:19.90 36.85 300m: 3:34.60 37.59 400m: 4:45.82 34.69

15. SOJA Małgorzata 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:47.30 576
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:44.81 35.84 250m: 2:57.82 36.49 350m: 4:11.82 36.74

100m: 1:08.97 35.81 200m: 2:21.33 36.52 300m: 3:35.08 37.26 400m: 4:47.30 35.48

16. ŁUSZCZYŃSKA Natalia 01 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 4:49.45 564
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:46.30 36.70 250m: 3:00.25 36.95 350m: 4:14.32 36.93

100m: 1:09.60 36.67 200m: 2:23.30 37.00 300m: 3:37.39 37.14 400m: 4:49.45 35.13

17. SERAFIN Magdalena 01 Galicja Kraków 4:49.71 562
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:45.90 36.76 250m: 3:00.34 37.01 350m: 4:15.52 37.30

100m: 1:09.14 36.18 200m: 2:23.33 37.43 300m: 3:38.22 37.88 400m: 4:49.71 34.19
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18. MICHNIEWSKA Anna 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:50.67 556
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:46.52 37.32 250m: 3:01.80 37.72 350m: 4:15.95 36.59

100m: 1:09.20 36.22 200m: 2:24.08 37.56 300m: 3:39.36 37.56 400m: 4:50.67 34.72

19. CIEŚLAR Zuzanna 01 Galicja Kraków 4:56.35 525
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:47.85 38.05 250m: 3:04.54 38.44 350m: 4:20.46 38.13

100m: 1:09.80 36.73 200m: 2:26.10 38.25 300m: 3:42.33 37.79 400m: 4:56.35 35.89

20. PIECHOTA Karolina 01 Uks 190 Łódź 5:00.33 504
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:45.93 37.43 250m: 3:04.11 39.17 350m: 4:22.08 39.07

100m: 1:08.50 35.60 200m: 2:24.94 39.01 300m: 3:43.01 38.90 400m: 5:00.33 38.25
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